
Sl. No. Ack Name DOB Father Name Caste Board Marks Status

1 ADMSACK14198 MANASHJYOTI  KALITA 20-10-2000 PHANIDHAR KALITA UR AHSEC 535 Merit

2 ADMSACK12524 KRISHNAMANI  BARMAN 01-01-2002 DHARANI BARMAN OBC-MOBC AHSEC 492 Merit

3 ADMSACK11925 NIKUMANI  DUTTA 07-02-2002 RANJIT DUTTA UR AHSEC 478 Merit

4 ADMSACK11765 RITIKA  CHOUDHURY 31-08-2002 TANAY CHOUDHURY UR AHSEC 461 Merit

5 ADMSACK12677 HIRAKJOUTI  TALUKDAR 01-12-2001 MAHENDRA TALUKDAR UR AHSEC 460 Merit

6 ADMSACK12157 Aminul  Haque 09-07-2001 Kashed Ali UR AHSEC 453 Merit

7 ADMSACK13427 VIOLINA  LAHKAR 19-11-2001 TAPAN LAHKAR UR AHSEC 451 Merit

8 ADMSACK13193 PAPARI  DAS 28-12-2002 SAITEN DAS OBC-MOBC AHSEC 449 Merit

9 ADMSACK12673 PALLAB  MALAKAR 04-03-2002 HAREKRISHNA MALAKAR SC AHSEC 446 Merit

10 ADMSACK12682 PARISMITA  HALOI 01-02-2002 NABA KANTA HALOI SC AHSEC 446 Merit

11 ADMSACK13256 JUSMITA  DEKA 31-01-2003 NARENDRA NATH DEKA UR AHSEC 437 Merit

12 ADMSACK13926 BARASHA  MEDHI 07-12-2002 RAMCHANDRA MEDHI OBC-MOBC AHSEC 434 Merit

13 ADMSACK12402 MADHUSMITA  DAS 01-02-2003 SATYA RAM DAS OBC-MOBC AHSEC 433 Merit

14 ADMSACK11873 SHAHJAHAN   ALI 15-04-1998 SUKUR ALI UR AHSEC 432 Merit

15 ADMSACK11983 ANAMIKA  DAS 02-11-2001 PRAFULLA DAS OBC-MOBC AHSEC 431 Merit

16 ADMSACK12734 PAMPI  NATH 15-12-2002 HARIPRASAD NATH OBC-MOBC AHSEC 429 Merit

17 ADMSACK12631 MONALISHA  BASKEY 30-10-2001 PREMTOSH BASKEY OBC-MOBC AHSEC 428 Merit

18 ADMSACK13410 BARASHA RANI DAS 14-08-2001 BHABIN DAS SC AHSEC 426 Merit

19 ADMSACK12754 JUBILEE  MEDHI 19-01-2003 SAILENDRA NATH MEDHI UR AHSEC 425 Merit

20 ADMSACK13467 GITARTHA  DUTTA 15-08-2002 DHANESWAR DUTTA UR AHSEC 422 Merit

21 ADMSACK13609 JYOTISMITA  TALUKDAR 01-10-2001 KUMUD TALUKDAR SC AHSEC 422 Merit

22 ADMSACK12294 NISHITA  SARMA 30-04-2002 MANORANJAN SARMA UR AHSEC 421 Merit

23 ADMSACK13778 JUMI  DEKA 20-02-2003 LATE GOBINDA DEKA UR AHSEC 420 Merit

24 ADMSACK12893 JYOTIRMAY  DUTTA 02-01-1998 AMIYAN DUTTA UR AHSEC 420 Merit

25 ADMSACK13486 KALPANA  KALITA 22-12-2002 SARBESWAR KALITA UR AHSEC 420 Merit

26 ADMSACK13394 MINTU  BARMAN 17-12-2001 GHANAKANTA BARMAN UR AHSEC 419 Merit

27 ADMSACK13833 MANASHJYOTI  SARMA 27-08-2002 KARUNA KANTA SARMA UR AHSEC 418 Merit

28 ADMSACK12768 PRITI  DAS 04-09-2002 KHUSHIMOHAN DAS SC AHSEC 415 Merit

29 ADMSACK12831 SUSMITA  PAUL 25-12-2001 SUSHIL PAUL UR AHSEC 415 Merit

30 ADMSACK13359 BHUPASRI  KALITA 10-02-2002 ADHAR KALITA UR AHSEC 414 Merit

31 ADMSACK13988 FARHANA  AHMED 22-07-2002 MIRAJ ALI UR AHSEC 413 Merit

32 ADMSACK12226 MRIDUL  DAS 28-11-2002 BAIKUNTHA DAS OBC-MOBC AHSEC 413 Merit

33 ADMSACK12390 KUKI  PATGIRI 07-07-2002 KRISHNA PATGIRI UR AHSEC 411 Merit

34 ADMSACK12892 RIJUMANI  CHOUDHURY 13-01-2003 RAMCHANDRA CHOUDHURY UR AHSEC 411 Merit

35 ADMSACK12625 DIPAK  ROY 31-12-2002 DWIJEN ROY UR AHSEC 410 Merit
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36 ADMSACK12602 Simi  Roy 28-02-2003 Late Rabin Chandra Roy OBC-MOBC AHSEC 407 Merit

37 ADMSACK14020 Palash  Das 06-01-2002 Late Hiramber das UR AHSEC 406 Merit

38 ADMSACK13829 CHAYANIKA   DAS 15-03-2002 MANIKA CHANDRA DAS OBC-MOBC AHSEC 402 Merit

39 ADMSACK12405 RUMI  KALITA 14-11-2001 RANJIT KALITA UR AHSEC 402 Merit

40 ADMSACK12588 Beauty  Kalita 25-11-2002 Sadananda Kalita UR AHSEC 400 Merit

41 ADMSACK12032 NABANITA  SARMA 09-01-2002 UDAY SARMA UR AHSEC 400 Merit

42 ADMSACK12596 BHASWATI  DAS 07-02-2001 GADADHAR DAS OBC-MOBC AHSEC 399 Merit

43 ADMSACK12192 JOHNMANI   DAS 28-02-2003 BHUPEN DAS OBC-MOBC AHSEC 399 Merit

44 ADMSACK12750 DHARITRI  NATH 19-09-2002 GIRIDHAR NATH OBC-MOBC AHSEC 393 Merit

45 ADMSACK12966 NAMITA   ROY 13-09-2002 HITESH ROY OBC-MOBC AHSEC 393 Merit

46 ADMSACK12590 MANOJ  DAS 17-02-2003 HAREN DAS OBC-MOBC AHSEC 387 Merit

47 ADMSACK12034 MANIKA  ROY 14-07-2002 PARIKSHIT ROY OBC-MOBC AHSEC 386 Merit

48 ADMSACK13020 PARINITA   PATHAK 17-12-2001 JATIN PATHAK OBC-MOBC AHSEC 385 Merit

49 ADMSACK14175 SUMKI  DAS 01-10-2003 BASANTA DAS OBC-MOBC AHSEC 383 Merit

50 ADMSACK12729 PHULMANI  DAS 26-06-2002 NAREN DAS OBC-MOBC AHSEC 381 Merit

51 ADMSACK12216 SUMITA  DAS 02-02-2003 PRADIP DAS OBC-MOBC AHSEC 379 Merit

52 ADMSACK13598 MINAKSHI  ROY 08-01-2001 JITEN ROY OBC-MOBC AHSEC 378 Merit

53 ADMSACK13771 BHRIGU  DAS 19-11-2001 DHIREN DAS OBC-MOBC AHSEC 372 Merit

54 ADMSACK13021 RUPJYOTI  BORO 24-11-2002 PRANESWAR BORO ST(P) AHSEC 374 Merit

55 ADMSACK12366 SULEKHA  BORO 28-12-2002 CHANDAN BORO ST(P) AHSEC 369 Merit

56 ADMSACK13528 MADHUSMITA  BARO 23-10-2000 MRIDUL BORO ST(P) AHSEC 347 Merit

57 ADMSACK13482 DHRITISMRITI  RABHA 21-10-2001 Lakshi Rabha ST(P) AHSEC 324 Merit

58 ADMSACK14068 KAMAL  BORO 28-12-2002 BABUL BORO ST(P) AHSEC 308 Merit

59 ADMSACK13857 SUMITA  BARO 02-01-2002 SANESWAR BARO ST(P) AHSEC 302 Merit

60 ADMSACK12084 Hrishikesh   Rabha 20-04-2002 Dayal Rabha ST(P) AHSEC 297 Merit

61 ADMSACK14303 MRIDUL  BARO 04-10-2002 KAILASH BARO ST(P) AHSEC 292 Merit

62 ADMSACK12210 DHIRASHREE  DAS 04-04-2002 BHABEN CH DAS SC AHSEC 391 Merit

63 ADMSACK12005 SWAPNA  DAS 18-10-2001 GOPINATH DAS SC AHSEC 385 Merit

64 ADMSACK12188 ANJALI  BARMAN 20-01-2002 SWAPAN BARMAN SC AHSEC 366 Merit

65 ADMSACK12923 UDAY  DAS 23-08-2001 DEBEN DAS SC AHSEC 364 Merit

66 ADMSACK12408 NITU  HALOI 27-10-2002 RAMANI HALOI SC AHSEC 360 Merit

67 ADMSACK12944 ARNAB  ADHIKARY 04-01-2002 DWIJEN ADHIKARY UR,PWD AHSEC 189 Merit

OBC - MOBC

STP

SC

PWD



68 ADMSACK13378 UPASANA  TALUKDAR 01-02-2003 LAKSHESWAR TALUKDAR UR,EC AHSEC 392 Merit

69 ADMSACK12884 JYOTIMAY  DAS 20-12-2002 DINESH DAS UR,EWS AHSEC 392 Merit

70 ADMSACK12279 DHUNU  DEVI 30-05-2002 SATISH SARMA UR,EWS AHSEC 377 Merit

71 ADMSACK14122 BHASKAR  DAS 05-12-2002 BINOD DAS UR,EWS AHSEC 376 Merit

72 ADMSACK13542 Gitanjali  Patgiri 10-02-2002 Tiken Patgiri UR,EWS AHSEC 374 Merit

73 ADMSACK13509 HIYASHREE  SARMA 01-05-2001 BHUDHAR SARMA UR,EWS AHSEC 358 Merit

74 ADMSACK12591 HRISHIKESH  TALUKDAR 14-12-2000 AKHIL TALUKDAR UR,EWS AHSEC 349 Merit

75 ADMSACK14059 ANUSMITA  DAS 19-02-2002 PRADIP DAS UR,EWS AHSEC 342 Merit

76 ADMSACK13589 DHRUBA  JIT  DAS 19-08-2002 DILIP DAS UR,EWS AHSEC 330 Merit

Sl. No. Ack Name DOB Father Name Caste Board Marks Status

1 ADMSACK13902 Bhagyalaxmi  Saikia 18-11-2001 Dhanbar Saikia OBC-MOBC AHSEC 550 Merit

2 ADMSACK13501 ABDUL   REZZEK 12-08-2001 SAMSUL HOQUE UR CBSE 544 Merit

3 ADMSACK14013 Bhitali  Kalita 22-10-2001 Satish kalita UR AHSEC 542 Merit

4 ADMSACK12626 SUSMITA  SARMA 11-12-2002 DINESH CHANDRA SARMA UR AHSEC 541 Merit

5 ADMSACK12265 Kashmita  Choudhury 25-06-2002 Kamal Choudhury UR AHSEC 536 Merit

6 ADMSACK12308 SHIKHAMANI  PATHAK 23-03-2001 DHARMESWAR PATHAK OBC-MOBC AHSEC 535 Merit

7 ADMSACK13843 MARUFA  AKTAR 04-03-2002 ABDUL MUTALIF HUSSAIN UR CBSE 532 Merit

8 ADMSACK12168 DEEKSHITA   DAS 23-12-2002 SARBESWAR DAS UR AHSEC 531 Merit

9 ADMSACK12815 LONAMANI  DAS 19-02-2002 NARAYAN DAS UR AHSEC 530 Merit

10 ADMSACK12545 TRISHNAMANI  DEKA 14-11-2002 JADAB DEKA UR AHSEC 520 Merit

11 ADMSACK13264 MAMITA  SARANIA 03-10-2003 RAMANI SARANIA ST(P) AHSEC 515 Merit

12 ADMSACK13411 SIMI  BEGUM 18-11-2001 NIRUJ ALI UR AHSEC 513 Merit

13 ADMSACK13941 Rajkumar   Mandal 31-12-2000 Biddhishwar mandal SC CBSE 510 Merit

14 ADMSACK13975 ABHOY  NEWAR 15-07-2002 KIRAN NEWAR OBC-MOBC AHSEC 507 Merit

15 ADMSACK11954 DHIRA  DEVI 22-05-2001 HERAMBA NATH SARMA UR AHSEC 494 Merit

16 ADMSACK11842 DHIRAJ  DAS 09-03-2002 PRODIP DAS OBC-MOBC AHSEC 493 Merit

17 ADMSACK12406 DIPTAMAN  DAS 16-03-2002 RAMENDRA DAS SC AHSEC 492 Merit

18 ADMSACK12196 ABHIJIT  CHOUDHURY 18-03-2002 HOMESWAR CHOUDHURY UR AHSEC 489 Merit

19 ADMSACK12645 HIMASHREE  BARMAN 14-09-2001 BIPUL CH BARMAN UR AHSEC 486 Merit

20 ADMSACK14222 Sagarika  Gayan 23-11-2001 Hiranmay Gayan UR AHSEC 482 Merit

21 ADMSACK11795 JAYDEEP  DAS 17-09-2002 MAMANI DAS SC AHSEC 476 Merit

22 ADMSACK12939 MADHUSMITA  DEVI 30-10-2002 DULAL SARMA UR AHSEC 472 Merit

23 ADMSACK11754 JYOTIRMAY  SARMA 13-01-2002 JAGADISH SARMA UR AHSEC 469 Merit

24 ADMSACK12800 NARGISH  SULTANA 21-01-2003 ANOWAR HUSSAIN UR CBSE 469 Merit

EWS

ECONOMICS MERIT LIST (UNRESERVED CATEGORY), DATE: 07/08/2020

EC



25 ADMSACK13878 NIKITA  SARMA 04-05-2002 TAPAN KUMAR SARMA UR AHSEC 469 Merit

26 ADMSACK13311 DHRUBA  DAS 15-12-2000 DINESH DAS OBC-MOBC AHSEC 468 Merit

27 ADMSACK13079 KALPITA  NATH 23-02-2003 HEMANTA KUMAR NATH OBC-MOBC AHSEC 466 Merit

28 ADMSACK11872 SAGARIKA  DAS 05-01-2003 SANJAY DAS OBC-MOBC AHSEC 447 Merit

29 ADMSACK12232 prakash  nath 02-01-2003 dharmeswar nath OBC-MOBC AHSEC 443 Merit

30 ADMSACK11847 NISHANTA  ROY 21-11-2001 ANIRUDHA ROY OBC-MOBC AHSEC 442 Merit

31 ADMSACK11850 MANASH  ROY 04-03-2002 KAILASH ROY OBC-MOBC AHSEC 425 Merit

32 ADMSACK14362 MADHURJYA  DAS 31-01-2002 RAJENDRA DAS OBC-MOBC AHSEC 408 Merit

33 ADMSACK12209 M Abraham Chorei 23-01-2001 Paul Liansiaknang Chorei ST(H) CBSE 449 Merit

34 ADMSACK12951 BHANU  BARO 18-11-2002 DHARANIDHAR BARO ST(P) AHSEC 468 Merit

35 ADMSACK13498 ARNOB  RABHA 29-11-2001 LATE HEMANTA KUMAR RABHA ST(P) CBSE 453 Merit

36 ADMSACK13166 UDESHNA  DAS 20-08-2002 SAMBHU RAM DAS ST(P) AHSEC 441 Merit

37 ADMSACK14223 Rahul   Sarania 07-08-2002 Lt Krishna Sarania ST(P) NIOS 326 Merit

38 ADMSACK13484 DEEPASHRI  HALOI 29-07-2002 BASANTA HALOI SC AHSEC 467 Merit

39 ADMSACK13455 Sumi  Das 08-05-2002 Subhash Das SC AHSEC 460 Merit

40 ADMSACK13062 Barshashree   Das 26-09-2002 Bhumidhar Das SC AHSEC 426 Merit

41 ADMSACK12162 SUSMITA   DAS 13-09-2001 NIRMAL KUMAR DAS UR, EWS AHSEC 457 Merit

42 ADMSACK13025 Shikha Mani Talukdar 13-06-2001 Utpal talukdar UR, EWS AHSEC 417 Merit

43 ADMSACK14059 ANUSMITA  DAS 19-02-2002 PRADIP DAS UR, EWS AHSEC 337 Merit

Sl. No. Ack Name DOB Father Name Caste Board Marks Status

1 ADMSACK11885 SIMANTA  ROY 26-04-2002 PHULEN ROY OBC-MOBC AHSEC 537 Merit

2 ADMSACK12584 SWASWATI  TALUKDAR 26-07-2002 JATIN TALUKDAR UR AHSEC 537 Merit

3 ADMSACK14238 JIMONI  HANNAN 01-03-2002 GIAS HANNAN UR AHSEC 534 Merit

4 ADMSACK13435 NIHARIKA  SHARMA 03-07-2001 JAYANTA SARMA UR AHSEC 534 Merit

5 ADMSACK13108 SAGARIKA  DAS 12-02-2002 SARAT CHANDRA DAS OBC-MOBC AHSEC 531 Merit

6 ADMSACK14198 MANASHJYOTI  KALITA 20-10-2000 PHANIDHAR KALITA UR AHSEC 530 Merit

7 ADMSACK12538 BARASA  TALUKDAR 28-02-2003 LACHIT TALUKDAR UR AHSEC 523 Merit

8 ADMSACK14254 LAVITA  SALOI 18-06-2001 BICHITRA SALOI OBC-MOBC AHSEC 523 Merit

9 ADMSACK12545 TRISHNAMANI  DEKA 14-11-2002 JADAB DEKA UR AHSEC 523 Merit

10 ADMSACK13648 MAMTAJ  AHMED 14-01-2002 FAKARUDDIN ALI AHMED UR AHSEC 519 Merit

EWS


EDUCATION MERIT LIST (UNRESERVED CATEGORY), DATE: 07/08/2020
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11 ADMSACK13352 Nilakshi  Barman 16-08-2002 Indrajit Barman UR AHSEC 511 Merit

12 ADMSACK12524 KRISHNAMANI  BARMAN 01-01-2002 DHARANI BARMAN OBC-MOBC AHSEC 477 Merit

13 ADMSACK12566 BANANI  ROY 24-10-2002 DHIRENDRA NATH ROY OBC-MOBC AHSEC 462 Merit

14 ADMSACK12097 KHIJUMANI  DAS 25-10-2001 BANIKANTA DAS OBC-MOBC AHSEC 461 Merit

15 ADMSACK12951 BHANU  BARO 18-11-2002 DHARANIDHAR BARO ST(P) AHSEC 479 Merit

16 ADMSACK12828 MOUSUMI  BORO 24-07-2001 PURNA BORO ST(P) AHSEC 460 Merit

17 ADMSACK13479 JYOTIPRASAD  DAS 21-07-2002 SATYANATH DAS SC AHSEC 443 Merit

18 ADMSACK12043 DIMPIMANI  CHOUDHURY 12-07-2002 ANIL CHOUDHURY UR, EWS AHSEC 489 Merit

19 ADMSACK13167 Bhargavi  Mahanta 25-09-2001 Late Pankaj Mahanta UR, EWS AHSEC 479 Merit

Sl. No. Ack Name DOB Father Name Caste Board Marks Status

1 ADMSACK13923 YAHYA  AHMED 01-11-2001 JOYNAL ABDIN MONDAL UR CBSE 551 Merit

2 ADMSACK13501 ABDUL   REZZEK 12-08-2001 SAMSUL HOQUE UR CBSE 527 Merit

3 ADMSACK11849 SRI PRIYANKA TALUKDAR 24-07-2002 PUTUL TALUKDAR SC AHSEC 522 Merit

4 ADMSACK14238 JIMONI  HANNAN 01-03-2002 GIAS HANNAN UR AHSEC 521 Merit

5 ADMSACK12815 LONAMANI  DAS 19-02-2002 NARAYAN DAS UR AHSEC 521 Merit

6 ADMSACK13487 MUSTAFI  AHMED 01-10-2002 MONIR UDDIN AHMED UR CBSE 519 Merit

7 ADMSACK13071 JISHNU  HALOI 07-04-2002 CHAKRESWAR HALOI SC CBSE 517 Merit

8 ADMSACK14075 CHANDASMITA  ROY 02-10-1999 AKUL ROY OBC-MOBC AHSEC 516 Merit

9 ADMSACK12968 SAGARIKA   HAZARIKA 08-04-2002 NABA KUMAR HAZARIKA OBC-MOBC AHSEC 515 Merit

10 ADMSACK12159 Angkur  Daimary 10-03-2001 Maneswar Daimary ST(P) CBSE 513 Merit

11 ADMSACK14254 LAVITA  SALOI 18-06-2001 BICHITRA SALOI OBC-MOBC AHSEC 510 Merit

12 ADMSACK13002 SIMI  BARMAN 19-11-2001 PRADIP BARMAN UR AHSEC 510 Merit

13 ADMSACK14299 Kingkinee  Mazumdar 30-09-2002 Late Anil Mazumdar UR AHSEC 505 Merit

14 ADMSACK13411 SIMI  BEGUM 18-11-2001 NIRUJ ALI UR AHSEC 505 Merit

15 ADMSACK12158 SAGAR  KALITA 05-08-2001 BHUPEN KALITA UR AHSEC 502 Merit

16 ADMSACK14246 MANABJYOTI  TALUKDAR 08-12-2001 ABANI TALUKDAR UR AHSEC 498 Merit

17 ADMSACK14222 Sagarika  Gayan 23-11-2001 Hiranmay Gayan UR AHSEC 497 Merit

18 ADMSACK12125 HIMANKAR  DAS 25-03-2002 BIPIN CH DAS SC AHSEC 496 Merit

19 ADMSACK13107 MOHIMA  BASUMATARY 14-10-2001 NAREN BASUMATARY ST(P) AHSEC 489 Merit

20 ADMSACK12688 TRISHNA   THAKURIA 09-11-2002 RAJANI THAKURIA OBC-MOBC AHSEC 480 Merit

21 ADMSACK11838 DIXITA  REGMI 03-07-2002 UDDHAB REGMI OBC-MOBC AHSEC 477 Merit

22 ADMSACK12420 BEAUTY  PATGIRI 03-03-2001 PARDIP PATGIRI OBC-MOBC AHSEC 476 Merit

ENGLISH MERIT LIST (UNRESERVED CATEGORY), DATE: 07/08/2020

OBC - MOBC

OBC - MOBC
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23 ADMSACK13742 BARASHA  DAS 27-12-2001 GAJENDRA NATH DAS OBC-MOBC AHSEC 475 Merit

24 ADMSACK14022 Elina  Barman 19-01-2002 Dhananjay Barman OBC-MOBC AHSEC 471 Merit

25 ADMSACK13079 KALPITA  NATH 23-02-2003 HEMANTA KUMAR NATH OBC-MOBC AHSEC 462 Merit

26 ADMSACK14159 Milita  Basumatary 16-09-2001 Umesh Basumatary ST(P) AHSEC 465 Merit

27 ADMSACK13821 Miss  Gloria  Basumatary 17-10-2002 Babul Basumatary ST(P) AHSEC 450 Merit

28 ADMSACK11909 Nitish  Swargiary 10-11-2001 Ratneswar swargiary ST(P) AHSEC 403 Merit

29 ADMSACK14289 Nirjumoni  Muchahary 10-01-2002 Uday Chandra Muchahary ST(P) AHSEC 395 Merit

30 ADMSACK13780 Rajib  Sanyal 08-12-2002 Nani gopal Sanyal SC CBSE 474 Merit

31 ADMSACK12673 PALLAB  MALAKAR 04-03-2002 HAREKRISHNA MALAKAR SC AHSEC 446 Merit

32 ADMSACK14117 TANUSHREE  SANKAR 28-04-2002 UTPAL  KUMAR  DAS SC AHSEC 408 Merit

33 ADMSACK13167 Bhargavi  Mahanta 25-09-2001 Late Pankaj Mahanta UR, EC AHSEC 464 Merit

34 ADMSACK12693 BANJIT   KALITA 06-09-2001 RABIN KALITA UR, EWS AHSEC 409 Merit

35 ADMSACK12692 Sayni  Khatun 09-06-2001 Shamsad Alam UR, EWS AHSEC 386 Merit

36 ADMSACK11785 Adil  Siryeat Ahmed 20-06-2001 Wahab Ali Ahmed UR, EWS AHSEC 374 Merit

37 ADMSACK12051 NITISH  TALUKDAR 29-08-1998 AMALESH TALUKDAR UR, EWS AHSEC 314 Merit

Sl. No. Ack Name DOB Father Name Caste Board Marks Status

1 ADMSACK14000 HIRAK JYOTI NATH NATH 02-04-2001 PARESH NATH OBC-MOBC CBSE 459 Merit

2 ADMSACK13923 YAHYA  AHMED 01-11-2001 JOYNAL ABDIN MONDAL UR CBSE 456 Merit

3 ADMSACK12261 DARSHAN BIKASH CHOUDHURY 29-10-2002 RANJU KUMAR CHOUDHURY OBC-MOBC CBSE 452 Merit

4 ADMSACK13441 Dikshita  Boro 29-08-2001 BHABEN BORO ST(P) CBSE 449 Merit

5 ADMSACK13277 Deepsikha  Chaudhury 04-10-2002 LT  Bhagaban Chaudhury UR CBSE 442 Merit

6 ADMSACK14269 Mampy  sarma 14-03-2003 BINAY SARMA UR AHSEC 435 Merit

7 ADMSACK14310 MAMPY  SARMA 14-03-2003 BINAY SARMA UR AHSEC 435 Merit

8 ADMSACK12264 PARAMITA  SARMA 29-08-2001 SISIR KUMAR SARMA UR AHSEC 431 Merit

9 ADMSACK12159 Angkur  Daimary 10-03-2001 Maneswar Daimary ST(P) CBSE 428 Merit

10 ADMSACK12862 BARSHA RANI CHOUDHURY 09-09-2001 SONTOSH CHOUDHURY OBC-MOBC CBSE 427 Merit

11 ADMSACK13487 MUSTAFI  AHMED 01-10-2002 MONIR UDDIN AHMED UR CBSE 426 Merit

12 ADMSACK13941 Rajkumar   Mandal 31-12-2000 Biddhishwar mandal SC CBSE 426 Merit

13 ADMSACK12948 CHINMAYEE  MOHILARY 24-08-2002 PHUNGKA MOHILARY ST(P) CBSE 425 Merit

14 ADMSACK13754 Jonmani  Saharia 17-12-2001 Banti Ram Saharia UR CBSE 416 Merit

15 ADMSACK13280 RANBIR  SARMA 24-01-2003 PRABIR KUMAR SARMA UR AHSEC 412 Merit

GEOGRAPHY MERIT LIST (UNRESERVED CATEGORY), DATE: 07/08/2020
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16 ADMSACK13338 RAHUL  RABHA 01-12-2002 KARENDRA RABHA ST(P) CBSE 408 Merit

17 ADMSACK12800 NARGISH  SULTANA 21-01-2003 ANOWAR HUSSAIN UR CBSE 406 Merit

18 ADMSACK12689 Shatabdi  Sarma 30-12-2001 Rajib Sarma UR AHSEC 406 Merit

19 ADMSACK14372 Aneswa   Karmakar 04-09-2002 Bhupendra Nath Karmakar OBC-MOBC AHSEC 403 Merit

20 ADMSACK14287 Kasturi  Thakuria 21-03-2002 Manoj Thakuria OBC-MOBC AHSEC 396 Merit

21 ADMSACK11838 DIXITA  REGMI 03-07-2002 UDDHAB REGMI OBC-MOBC AHSEC 395 Merit

22 ADMSACK12420 BEAUTY  PATGIRI 03-03-2001 PARDIP PATGIRI OBC-MOBC AHSEC 390 Merit

23 ADMSACK12386 ANINDITA DEVI  NATH 15-12-2001 BIKUL CHANDRA NATH OBC-MOBC AHSEC 380 Merit

24 ADMSACK13934 DIPANJALI   DAS 20-01-2002 PRAFULLA DAS OBC-MOBC AHSEC 377 Merit

25 ADMSACK13145 CHAYASHREE  MACHAHARY 21-06-2001 DINESH CH MACHAHARY ST(P) AHSEC 348 Merit

26 ADMSACK11909 Nitish  Swargiary 10-11-2001 Ratneswar swargiary ST(P) AHSEC 337 Merit

27 ADMSACK12962 Udangsree  Baro 06-04-2002 Gopal Baro ST(P) AHSEC 337 Merit

28 ADMSACK13190 RAJMITA  DAS 24-12-2001 KISHORI MOHAN DAS SC AHSEC 402 Merit

29 ADMSACK12685 Rajib  Sanyal 08-12-2002 Nani gopal sanyal SC CBSE 392 Merit

30 ADMSACK13780 Rajib  Sanyal 08-12-2002 Nani gopal Sanyal SC CBSE 392 Merit

31 ADMSACK13201 REKIBUL  AHMED 04-05-2002 RAFIKUDDIN AHMED UR, EC AHSEC 269 Merit

32 ADMSACK12693 BANJIT   KALITA 06-09-2001 RABIN KALITA UR, EWS AHSEC 348 Merit

33 ADMSACK11785 Adil  Siryeat Ahmed 20-06-2001 Wahab Ali Ahmed UR, EWS AHSEC 305 Merit

34 ADMSACK13531 TRISHNA  DEVI 27-04-2002 GIRIN CH SARMA UR, EWS AHSEC 289 Merit

Sl. No. Ack Name DOB Father Name Caste Board Marks Status

1 ADMSACK13843 MARUFA  AKTAR 04-03-2002 ABDUL MUTALIF HUSSAIN UR CBSE 455 Merit

2 ADMSACK13441 Dikshita  Boro 29-08-2001 BHABEN BORO ST(P) CBSE 449 Merit

3 ADMSACK12862 BARSHA RANI CHOUDHURY 09-09-2001 SONTOSH CHOUDHURY OBC-MOBC CBSE 427 Merit

4 ADMSACK12948 CHINMAYEE  MOHILARY 24-08-2002 PHUNGKA MOHILARY ST(P) CBSE 425 Merit

5 ADMSACK12089 Amrit Joy Murmu 06-01-2001 Suleman Murmu OBC-MOBC AHSEC 421 Merit

6 ADMSACK12508 REISHA  BARO 04-02-2003 SAMARJIT BARO ST(P) AHSEC 401 Merit

7 ADMSACK13484 DEEPASHRI  HALOI 29-07-2002 BASANTA HALOI SC AHSEC 397 Merit

8 ADMSACK12793 NILANJANA  SHANDILYA 16-08-2002 KHANIN DUTTA MAZUMDER UR AHSEC 397 Merit

9 ADMSACK13498 ARNOB  RABHA 29-11-2001 LATE HEMANTA KUMAR RABHA ST(P) CBSE 391 Merit

10 ADMSACK12434 Kuhisri  Das 02-09-2002 Nilkanta Das UR CBSE 381.25 Merit

HISTORY MERIT LIST (UNRESERVED CATEGORY), DATE: 07/08/2020

OBC - MOBC

STP

SC
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11 ADMSACK11883 Tilak  Nepal 07-10-2002 Gunraj nepal UR AHSEC 376 Merit

12 ADMSACK14385 DEEPJYOTI  DAS 02-11-2000 BALORAM DAS SC CBSE 368 Merit

13 ADMSACK12387 Parineeta  Sarma 11-02-2001 Ajit Kumar Sarma UR CBSE 367.5 Merit

14 ADMSACK12603 GAURAV  DAS 18-12-2001 GANDHI RAM DAS UR AHSEC 360 Merit

15 ADMSACK12574 ANKUSMITA  DAS 07-03-2002 PRASANTA KUMAR DAS UR AHSEC 357 Merit

16 ADMSACK14062 BANASHREE   DAS 01-03-2002 LT BALARAM DAS SC AHSEC 348 Merit

17 ADMSACK13937 DEBOJIT  ROY 30-07-2001 BIRENDRA NATH ROY OBC-MOBC AHSEC 348 Merit

18 ADMSACK14253 NIRMALI  BAISHYA 12-01-2001 SATYABAN BAISHYA SC CBSE 341.25 Merit

19 ADMSACK13549 SUSMITA  NATH 07-08-2001 HEMEN NATH OBC-MOBC AHSEC 332 Merit

20 ADMSACK12504 MANASHRI  GOSWAMI 05-10-2002 KRISHNA NARAYAN GOSWAMI UR AHSEC 328 Merit

21 ADMSACK14117 TANUSHREE  SANKAR 28-04-2002 UTPAL  KUMAR  DAS SC AHSEC 324 Merit

22 ADMSACK13658 JESMITA   NARZARY 27-06-2002 NANDA NARZARY ST(P) AHSEC 316 Merit

23 ADMSACK12283 BHANITA  NARZARY 27-03-2000 SATISH NARZARY ST(P) CBSE 313 Merit

24 ADMSACK13478 DIMPAL   DAS 08-11-2001 BHABESH DAS OBC-MOBC AHSEC 284 Merit

25 ADMSACK13273 MRIDUL   ROY 15-08-2002 KANDARPA ROY OBC-MOBC AHSEC 281 Merit

26 ADMSACK12336 UTPAL  DAS 28-02-2002 DHIREN DAS OBC-MOBC AHSEC 267 Merit

27 ADMSACK12632 ANKUR  NATH 17-02-2002 RATNESWAR NATH OBC-MOBC AHSEC 264 Merit

28 ADMSACK13650 ARCHANA  KHATANIAR 27-01-2002 CHAKRAPANI KHATANIAR OBC-MOBC AHSEC 264 Merit

29 ADMSACK12953 ARCHANA  KHATANIAR 27-01-2002 CHAKRAPANI KHATANIAR OBC-MOBC AHSEC 264 Merit

30 ADMSACK13326 MANASH  ROY 22-10-2000 HAREN ROY OBC-MOBC AHSEC 243 Merit

31 ADMSACK12571 MOUSUMEE KASHYAP 14-08-2002 SHIDDHESWAR MEDHI UR AHSEC 232 Merit

Sl. No. Ack Name DOB Father Name Caste Board Marks Status

1 ADMSACK13384 BHARGAB PRATIM LAHKAR 25-02-2003 MADAN CH LAHKAR UR AHSEC 552 Merit

2 ADMSACK12940 Barasha Rani Kalita 07-10-2001 Dibakar Kalita UR AHSEC 547 Merit

3 ADMSACK11885 SIMANTA  ROY 26-04-2002 PHULEN ROY OBC-MOBC AHSEC 541 Merit

4 ADMSACK13108 SAGARIKA  DAS 12-02-2002 SARAT CHANDRA DAS OBC-MOBC AHSEC 532 Merit

5 ADMSACK12584 SWASWATI  TALUKDAR 26-07-2002 JATIN TALUKDAR UR AHSEC 531 Merit

6 ADMSACK13277 Deepsikha  Chaudhury 04-10-2002 LT  Bhagaban Chaudhury UR CBSE 530 Merit

7 ADMSACK12308 SHIKHAMANI  PATHAK 23-03-2001 DHARMESWAR PATHAK OBC-MOBC AHSEC 530 Merit

8 ADMSACK14075 CHANDASMITA  ROY 02-10-1999 AKUL ROY OBC-MOBC AHSEC 525 Merit

9 ADMSACK12413 DIVYASHRI  DEKA 27-08-2002 LATE  GADADHAR DEKA UR AHSEC 524 Merit

10 ADMSACK13002 SIMI  BARMAN 19-11-2001 PRADIP BARMAN UR AHSEC 523 Merit

11 ADMSACK13435 NIHARIKA  SHARMA 03-07-2001 JAYANTA SARMA UR AHSEC 522 Merit

12 ADMSACK12538 BARASA  TALUKDAR 28-02-2003 LACHIT TALUKDAR UR AHSEC 518 Merit

13 ADMSACK12406 DIPTAMAN  DAS 16-03-2002 RAMENDRA DAS SC AHSEC 515 Merit

OBC - MOBC

EC

POLITICAL SCIENCE MERIT LIST (UNRESERVED CATEGORY), DATE: 07/08/2020



14 ADMSACK13056 Bhaswati  Ray 19-11-2001 Late Sachin Ray OBC-MOBC AHSEC 513 Merit

15 ADMSACK12276 MUNMI  PATHAK 02-03-2002 DIPANKAR PATHAK OBC-MOBC AHSEC 513 Merit

16 ADMSACK12304 NIKUMANI  KAKATI 26-05-2002 JAYANTA KAKATI UR AHSEC 512 Merit

17 ADMSACK13071 JISHNU  HALOI 07-04-2002 CHAKRESWAR HALOI SC CBSE 511 Merit

18 ADMSACK12264 PARAMITA  SARMA 29-08-2001 SISIR KUMAR SARMA UR AHSEC 511 Merit

19 ADMSACK14246 MANABJYOTI  TALUKDAR 08-12-2001 ABANI TALUKDAR UR AHSEC 509 Merit

20 ADMSACK12968 SAGARIKA   HAZARIKA 08-04-2002 NABA KUMAR HAZARIKA OBC-MOBC AHSEC 509 Merit

21 ADMSACK11949 JITUMANI  BARMAN 12-11-2002 SARBANANDA BARMAN UR AHSEC 505 Merit

22 ADMSACK13245 MAISHA  FARZANA 09-02-2003 MIZANUR RAHMAN MONNA UR AHSEC 502 Merit

23 ADMSACK13426 KABYASHREE  DAS 10-10-2001 UTPAL KUMAR DAS UR AHSEC 501 Merit

24 ADMSACK13377 radha  pathak 10-12-2002 KHAGEN PATHAK UR AHSEC 501 Merit

25 ADMSACK13742 BARASHA  DAS 27-12-2001 GAJENDRA NATH DAS OBC-MOBC AHSEC 494 Merit

26 ADMSACK12181 DHRITIMONI  ROY 28-09-2002 MANOJ KR ROY OBC-MOBC AHSEC 494 Merit

27 ADMSACK12688 TRISHNA   THAKURIA 09-11-2002 RAJANI THAKURIA OBC-MOBC AHSEC 488 Merit

28 ADMSACK13083 TUTU  MANI KALITA 20-10-2002 DWIJEN KALITA UR AHSEC 488 Merit

29 ADMSACK12781 SIMA  KALITA 27-01-2002 RAJENDRA UR AHSEC 484 Merit

30 ADMSACK14099 KRISHALAY  CHOUDHURY 28-02-2003 ACHYUT CHOUDHURY UR AHSEC 483 Merit

31 ADMSACK12485 MOUSUMI  DAS 04-10-2002 TULU RAM DAS OBC-MOBC AHSEC 483 Merit

32 ADMSACK12467 NIKUNJA DASH PUJHARAI 09-01-2002 NIRANJAN DASH PUJAHARI UR CBSE 482 Merit

33 ADMSACK12508 REISHA  BARO 04-02-2003 SAMARJIT BARO ST(P) AHSEC 481 Merit

34 ADMSACK12151 SANKALPITA  SAHA 10-09-2002 NITISH CHANDRA SAHA UR AHSEC 478 Merit

35 ADMSACK12259 JANMANI  BORA 11-08-2002 MUKUT BORA UR AHSEC 477 Merit

36 ADMSACK12357 YUBA  DAS 19-08-2002 DINESH DAS SC AHSEC 477 Merit

37 ADMSACK14287 Kasturi  Thakuria 21-03-2002 Manoj Thakuria OBC-MOBC AHSEC 476 Merit

38 ADMSACK14372 Aneswa   Karmakar 04-09-2002 Bhupendra Nath Karmakar OBC-MOBC AHSEC 472 Merit

39 ADMSACK12705 Kuhisri  Das 02-09-2002 Nilkanta Das UR CBSE 471.25 Merit

40 ADMSACK12782 SMITA KALITA 06-08-2001 DINESH KALITA UR AHSEC 471 Merit

41 ADMSACK12770 SOURAV PRATIM NATH 01-01-2002 SARAT NATH OBC-MOBC AHSEC 469 Merit

42 ADMSACK12758 RINKUMONI  DEKA 10-02-2003 PUTUL DEKA OBC-MOBC AHSEC 455 Merit

43 ADMSACK13934 DIPANJALI   DAS 20-01-2002 PRAFULLA DAS OBC-MOBC AHSEC 447 Merit

44 ADMSACK12386 ANINDITA DEVI  NATH 15-12-2001 BIKUL CHANDRA NATH OBC-MOBC AHSEC 446 Merit

45 ADMSACK12566 BANANI  ROY 24-10-2002 DHIRENDRA NATH ROY OBC-MOBC AHSEC 444 Merit

46 ADMSACK13750 AMRITA   ROY 15-01-2001 Satya Narayan Roy OBC-MOBC AHSEC 443 Merit

47 ADMSACK12097 KHIJUMANI  DAS 25-10-2001 BANIKANTA DAS OBC-MOBC AHSEC 440 Merit

48 ADMSACK13926 BARASHA  MEDHI 07-12-2002 RAMCHANDRA MEDHI OBC-MOBC AHSEC 426 Merit

49 ADMSACK12785 HIYASHRI  NATH 01-09-2001 DHARMENDRA NATH OBC-MOBC AHSEC 426 Merit

50 ADMSACK14153 PRYANKA  KUMARI 25-04-2002 LATE ARABINDA KUMAR OBC-MOBC AHSEC 424 Merit

OBC - MOBC



51 ADMSACK12266 ARPITA  BAYAN 29-11-2001 LAKSHESWAR BAYAN OBC-MOBC AHSEC 418 Merit

52 ADMSACK13937 DEBOJIT  ROY 30-07-2001 BIRENDRA NATH ROY OBC-MOBC AHSEC 417 Merit

53 ADMSACK12828 MOUSUMI  BORO 24-07-2001 PURNA BORO ST(P) AHSEC 443 Merit

54 ADMSACK13821 Miss  Gloria  Basumatary 17-10-2002 Babul Basumatary ST(P) AHSEC 436 Merit

55 ADMSACK12792 SAYARANII  RABHA 01-09-2002 HITESH RABHA ST(P) AHSEC 436 Merit

56 ADMSACK13007 TUNUJA  BASUMATARY 10-08-2002 BHADROSING BASUMATARY ST(P) AHSEC 405 Merit

57 ADMSACK12224 GITANJALI  BARO 01-11-2001 DINESH BARO ST(P) AHSEC 398 Merit

58 ADMSACK11862 KASMITA  PHADANGARY 16-08-2001 BUDDHADEV PHADANGARY ST(P) AHSEC 361 Merit

59 ADMSACK13528 MADHUSMITA  BARO 23-10-2000 MRIDUL BORO ST(P) AHSEC 347 Merit

60 ADMSACK14223 Rahul   Sarania 07-08-2002 Lt Krishna Sarania ST(P) NIOS 326 Merit

61 ADMSACK13725 MAMI  MALAKAR 28-02-2003 BHAGABAN MALAKAR SC AHSEC 468 Merit

62 ADMSACK13455 Sumi  Das 08-05-2002 Subhash Das SC AHSEC 459 Merit

63 ADMSACK12477 PUJA  DAS 12-10-2002 GOPAL DAS SC AHSEC 435 Merit

64 ADMSACK12484 DIKSHYA  RANI BAISHYA 01-01-2003 PRAFULLA BAISHYA SC AHSEC 420 Merit

65 ADMSACK13479 JYOTIPRASAD  DAS 21-07-2002 SATYANATH DAS SC AHSEC 420 Merit

66 ADMSACK14028 BHRIGU  PATGIRI 28-02-2003 JATIN PATGIRI UR, PWD AHSEC 347 Merit

67 ADMSACK13237 RAKHI  DAS 18-08-1999 GIRIJA MOHAN DAS SC, PWD AHSEC 271 Merit

68 ADMSACK13271 MRINMAY  TALUKDAR 09-08-2002 LATE JUGAL TALUKDAR UR, EC AHSEC 366 Merit

69 ADMSACK12936 GUNAJIT  MEDHI 04-05-2002 KUMUD MEDHI UR, EWS AHSEC 316 Merit

70 ADMSACK13530 NITA  DUTTA 10-10-2002 DWEEPEN DUTTA UR, EWS AHSEC 278 Merit

71 ADMSACK11846 MRINMAY  KALITA 30-09-2002 SANKAR KALITA UR, EWS AHSEC 257 Merit

72 ADMSACK13630 KANGKAN   DEKA 26-01-2002 UPEN DEKA UR, EWS AHSEC 244 Merit

73 ADMSACK13317 TUSHAR  KHATANIAR 03-06-2002 DWIPEN KHATANIAR UR, EWS AHSEC 232 Merit

74 ADMSACK13886 BISMITA  TALUKDAR 01-06-2002 DEEPAK TALUKDAR UR, EWS AHSEC 217 Merit

Sl. No. Ack Name DOB Father Name Caste Board Marks Status

1 ADMSACK13648 MAMTAJ  AHMED 14-01-2002 FAKARUDDIN ALI AHMED UR AHSEC 522 Merit

2 ADMSACK12992 BARNALI  KALITA 25-01-2002 BIPUL KALITA UR AHSEC 511 Merit

3 ADMSACK12409 JURI  HALOI 10-02-2002 ATUL HALOI SC AHSEC 503 Merit

4 ADMSACK13083 TUTU  MANI KALITA 20-10-2002 DWIJEN KALITA UR AHSEC 500 Merit

5 ADMSACK11842 DHIRAJ  DAS 09-03-2002 PRODIP DAS OBC-MOBC AHSEC 494 Merit

6 ADMSACK12731 Bidisha  Patowary 23-10-2002 Hemanta Patowary UR AHSEC 486 Merit

SC

PWD

EC

EWS

PHILOSOPHY MERIT LIST (UNRESERVED CATEGORY), DATE: 07/08/2020
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7 ADMSACK12837 KABIR SHARMIN ZAMAN 08-12-2001 MOMINUR ZAMAN UR AHSEC 486 Merit

8 ADMSACK13724 JAYDEEP  DAS 17-09-2002 DHANESWAR DAS SC AHSEC 484 Merit

9 ADMSACK12253 JOLI  DEVI 17-09-2002 GAUTAM SARMA UR AHSEC 477 Merit

10 ADMSACK12465 PRATIKSHYA  SARMA 29-11-2001 KAMINI MOHAN SARMA UR AHSEC 477 Merit

11 ADMSACK12197 BHASKAR   DAS 09-01-2003 DIMBESWAR DAS OBC-MOBC AHSEC 470 Merit

12 ADMSACK11872 SAGARIKA  DAS 05-01-2003 SANJAY DAS OBC-MOBC AHSEC 463 Merit

13 ADMSACK13166 UDESHNA  DAS 20-08-2002 SAMBHU RAM DAS ST(P) AHSEC 463 Merit

14 ADMSACK12180 PINKI  DAS 16-07-2002 PABITRA DAS OBC-MOBC AHSEC 461 Merit

15 ADMSACK12319 MITALI  CHOUDHURY 25-12-2002 KARUNA CHOUDHURY UR AHSEC 460 Merit

16 ADMSACK13093 VIOLINA  KALITA 08-03-2002 KAMALA KANTA KALITA UR AHSEC 460 Merit

17 ADMSACK12291 HIMASHREE   CHOUDHURY 06-10-2002 PRAFULLA CHOUDHURY UR AHSEC 453 Merit

18 ADMSACK12587 MRIDULA   PATGIRI 06-09-2002 GOBINDA PATGIRI UR AHSEC 451 Merit

19 ADMSACK12341 MOUSUMI  KAKATI 29-11-2001 MRIGEN KAKATI UR AHSEC 450 Merit

20 ADMSACK11789 BHRIGANKA  KAKATI 02-04-2002 BHUPESH KAKATI UR AHSEC 449 Merit

21 ADMSACK13588 JINTI MANI ROY 04-08-2001 MADHAB ROY OBC-MOBC AHSEC 441 Merit

22 ADMSACK12243 SMITA  DAS 28-02-2003 BAIKUNTHA DAS OBC-MOBC AHSEC 441 Merit

23 ADMSACK12648 HRISHIKESH  PATOWARY 06-12-2001 SASHADHAR PATOWARY UR AHSEC 438 Merit

24 ADMSACK13254 RIKI DEVI CHOUDHURY 20-09-2001 MUNINDRA CHOUDHURY UR AHSEC 438 Merit

25 ADMSACK11871 RITUPARNA  PATGIRI 05-12-2002 KANAK PATGIRI UR AHSEC 438 Merit

26 ADMSACK13202 BHASWATI  NATH 21-07-2002 PRATAP CH NATH OBC-MOBC AHSEC 433 Merit

27 ADMSACK12269 Karabi   Medhi 11-09-2001 Bijaya Medhi OBC-MOBC AHSEC 428 Merit

28 ADMSACK13534 MONIKANGKANA  DEVI 28-02-2002 PRADIP KUMAR SARMA UR AHSEC 427 Merit

29 ADMSACK14275 BULBULI  BORO 10-02-2003 MANGAL BORO ST(P) AHSEC 426 Merit

30 ADMSACK12555 JYOTIRMOYEE  BARMAN 15-01-2002 JOGENDRA BARMAN UR AHSEC 426 Merit

31 ADMSACK12173 RUPAM   BARO 11-12-2001 BASUDEV BARO ST(P) AHSEC 425 Merit

32 ADMSACK11794 VIOLINA  KALITA 01-02-2003 RAMESH KALITA UR AHSEC 424 Merit

33 ADMSACK12501 ABISMITA  BARMAN 14-04-2002 BANI KANTA BARMAN OBC-MOBC AHSEC 422 Merit

34 ADMSACK13283 Ajay  Kalita 11-02-2003 Mukunda Kalita UR AHSEC 422 Merit

35 ADMSACK12195 SANGITA  CHOUDHURY 08-02-2003 NRIPEN CHOUDHURY UR AHSEC 422 Merit

36 ADMSACK12350 Leeza  Talukdar 24-04-2001 Sanatan Talukdar UR AHSEC 421 Merit

37 ADMSACK12885 MANJIT  DEKA 14-10-2001 FATIK DEKA UR AHSEC 420 Merit

38 ADMSACK12819 DEEPJYOTI  TALUKDAR 04-04-2000 BIJAY TALUKDAR UR AHSEC 418 Merit

39 ADMSACK12768 PRITI  DAS 04-09-2002 KHUSHIMOHAN DAS SC AHSEC 418 Merit

40 ADMSACK12207 RUPAM  KALITA 01-11-2002 AKSHAY KALITA UR AHSEC 418 Merit

41 ADMSACK12831 SUSMITA  PAUL 25-12-2001 SUSHIL PAUL UR AHSEC 418 Merit

42 ADMSACK12739 UPAMA   ROY 15-04-2002 PARAMA ROY OBC-MOBC AHSEC 415 Merit

43 ADMSACK12867 KANMANI  DAS 16-04-2002 ASWINI DAS OBC-MOBC AHSEC 409 Merit

OBC - MOBC



44 ADMSACK13721 MRINMOY  DAS 17-06-2002 NARAYAN DAS OBC-MOBC AHSEC 409 Merit

45 ADMSACK13584 BABITA  DAS 06-10-2001 BISHAY DAS OBC-MOBC AHSEC 402 Merit

46 ADMSACK13420 GEETASRI  DAS 22-08-2002 GAJEN CH DAS OBC-MOBC AHSEC 401 Merit

47 ADMSACK12034 MANIKA  ROY 14-07-2002 PARIKSHIT ROY OBC-MOBC AHSEC 398 Merit

48 ADMSACK12590 MANOJ  DAS 17-02-2003 HAREN DAS OBC-MOBC AHSEC 394 Merit

49 ADMSACK13066 PINAKI  DAS 02-02-2003 RANJIT DAS OBC-MOBC AHSEC 394 Merit

50 ADMSACK14070 Sneha  Gogoi 25-09-2001 Mukul gogoiM OBC-MOBC AHSEC 381 Merit

51 ADMSACK12703 Manash  Pathak 03-11-2002 Bhadreswar Pathak OBC-MOBC AHSEC 374 Merit

52 ADMSACK12701 PUJA  RAJBONGSHI 01-01-2001 DHIREN RAJBONGSHI OBC-MOBC AHSEC 374 Merit

53 ADMSACK11862 KASMITA  PHADANGARY 16-08-2001 BUDDHADEV PHADANGARY ST(P) AHSEC 399 Merit

54 ADMSACK13526 BARASHA  BASUMATARY 07-07-2002 BIJAN BASUMATARY ST(P) AHSEC 341 Merit

55 ADMSACK12864 DALI  RAMCHIARY 02-01-2002 SAILENDRA RAMCHIARY ST(P) AHSEC 279 Merit

56 ADMSACK13844 HIRAMANI  BARO 01-12-2002 BIJAY KR BARO ST(P) AHSEC 256 Merit

57 ADMSACK14303 MRIDUL  BARO 04-10-2002 KAILASH BARO ST(P) AHSEC 243 Merit

58 ADMSACK13767 KAUSHIK KUMAR BARO 10-10-2001 MONORANJAN BARO ST(P) AHSEC 241 Merit

59 ADMSACK14354 CHAYASHREE  BORO 02-11-2001 RAMESWARI BORO ST(P) AHSEC 195 Merit

60 ADMSACK12581 CHANDASMITA  DAS 03-12-2001 NARAYAN DAS SC AHSEC 400 Merit

61 ADMSACK12188 ANJALI  BARMAN 20-01-2002 SWAPAN BARMAN SC AHSEC 375 Merit

62 ADMSACK11908 JONALI  DEKA 01-10-2002 KRISHNA KANTA DEKA SC AHSEC 358 Merit

63 ADMSACK12872 ANUSMITA  DAS 03-10-2001 CHANAKYA DAS SC AHSEC 302 Merit

64 ADMSACK13769 SUKLA  DAS 14-05-2002 BANABASHI DAS SC AHSEC 291 Merit

65 ADMSACK13378 UPASANA  TALUKDAR 01-02-2003 LAKSHESWAR TALUKDAR UR, EC AHSEC 377 Merit

66 ADMSACK12058 ANJAN  ROY 16-10-2002 KANAK ROY UR, EWS AHSEC 408 Merit

67 ADMSACK12884 JYOTIMAY  DAS 20-12-2002 DINESH DAS UR, EWS AHSEC 382 Merit

68 ADMSACK12877 BIKASH  KALITA 21-11-2002 KARUNA KANTA KALITA UR, EWS AHSEC 373 Merit

69 ADMSACK12967 RIJU MANI KALITA 20-09-2002 BHAGABAN KALITA UR, EWS AHSEC 349 Merit

70 ADMSACK13400 KARISMA  KALITA 30-11-2002 RANJIT KALITA UR, EWS AHSEC 329 Merit

71 ADMSACK12936 GUNAJIT  MEDHI 04-05-2002 KUMUD MEDHI UR, EWS AHSEC 319 Merit

72 ADMSACK12981 DIKSHITA  DEVI 26-08-2002 SATYABAN SARMA UR, EWS AHSEC 317 Merit

73 ADMSACK13237 RAKHI DAS 18-08-1999 GIRIJA MOHAN DAS SC AHSEC 276 Merit

Sl. No. Ack Name DOB Father Name Caste Board Marks Status
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1 ADMSACK12409 JURI  HALOI 10-02-2002 ATUL HALOI SC AHSEC 496 Merit

2 ADMSACK13352 Nilakshi  Barman 16-08-2002 Indrajit Barman UR AHSEC 493 Merit

3 ADMSACK14392 NILAKSHI  BARMAN 16-08-2002 INDRAJIT BARMAN UR AHSEC 493 Merit

4 ADMSACK11954 DHIRA  DEVI 22-05-2001 HERAMBA NATH SARMA UR AHSEC 490 Merit

5 ADMSACK12939 MADHUSMITA  DEVI 30-10-2002 DULAL SARMA UR AHSEC 487 Merit

6 ADMSACK12778 BARNALI  DEKA 19-03-2002 JIBESWAR DEKA UR AHSEC 475 Merit

7 ADMSACK12253 JOLI  DEVI 17-09-2002 GAUTAM SARMA UR AHSEC 470 Merit

8 ADMSACK12509 DHRITISMITA  KALITA 22-10-2001 RATAN KISHOR DAS UR AHSEC 465 Merit

9 ADMSACK12766 NIMISHA  DEVI 17-11-2001 GIRISH BHATTA UR AHSEC 455 Merit

10 ADMSACK13031 NIBEDITA  KALITA 27-04-2001 DIPAK KALITA UR AHSEC 448 Merit

11 ADMSACK12530 NILAKSHI  DAS 23-09-2002 HIMANGSHU KUMAR DAS UR AHSEC 441 Merit

12 ADMSACK13580 TUTUMANI  KALITA 08-06-2002 LAKSHYAN KALITA UR AHSEC 440 Merit

13 ADMSACK13106 HIMANJALI  UZIR 17-05-2002 GAJENDRA UZIR UR AHSEC 430 Merit

14 ADMSACK11983 ANAMIKA  DAS 02-11-2001 PRAFULLA DAS OBC-MOBC AHSEC 425 Merit

15 ADMSACK11871 RITUPARNA  PATGIRI 05-12-2002 KANAK PATGIRI UR AHSEC 418 Merit

16 ADMSACK11875 KASMITA  BARMAN 13-09-2001 MANI KANTA BARMAN UR AHSEC 415 Merit

17 ADMSACK13119 GITUMANI  TALUKDAR 02-01-2003 BHARAT  TALUKDAR UR AHSEC 411 Merit

18 ADMSACK14259 TRISHNAKSHI  BARMAN 03-06-2001 BHABANI BARMAN OBC-MOBC AHSEC 403 Merit

19 ADMSACK12974 LEENA   MEDHI 04-07-2002 HUMESWAR MEDHI OBC-MOBC AHSEC 399 Merit

20 ADMSACK12588 Beauty  Kalita 25-11-2002 Sadananda Kalita UR AHSEC 398 Merit

21 ADMSACK12542 PINJU MANI  KALITA 28-03-2002 RANJIT KALITA UR AHSEC 382 Merit

22 ADMSACK14008 ANAMIKA   DEVI 20-08-2002 BABUL SARMA UR AHSEC 380 Merit

23 ADMSACK12155 ANKUR  KALITA 21-05-2001 KAMAL KALITA UR AHSEC 379 Merit

24 ADMSACK12216 SUMITA  DAS 02-02-2003 PRADIP DAS OBC-MOBC AHSEC 374 Merit

25 ADMSACK14186 SUMITA  DAS 02-02-2003 PRADIP DAS OBC-MOBC AHSEC 374 Merit

26 ADMSACK14267 SAGARIKA  DEVI 19-09-2002 DALIM KR DEB OBC-MOBC AHSEC 373 Merit

27 ADMSACK12811 HEERA RANI ROY 15-03-2003 NABIN CH ROY OBC-MOBC AHSEC 350 Merit

28 ADMSACK12268 HEERA RANI ROY 15-03-2003 NABIN CH ROY OBC-MOBC AHSEC 350 Merit

29 ADMSACK14041 NILAM  DAS 24-04-2002 JYOTISH DAS OBC-MOBC AHSEC 164 Merit

30 ADMSACK13509 HIYASHREE  SARMA 01-05-2001 BHUDHAR SARMA UR, EWS AHSEC 353 Merit

Sl. No. Ack Name DOB Father Name Caste Board Marks Status

1 ADMSACK14299 Kingkinee  Mazumdar 30-09-2002 Late Anil Mazumdar UR AHSEC 416 Merit

2 ADMSACK13156 ASHLESHA  SARMA 30-03-2002 AJIT SARMA UR AHSEC 394 Merit

3 ADMSACK13787 diplim  pathak 01-11-1999 dinesh chandra pathak UR CBSE 383 Merit

4 ADMSACK13931 Dikshita  Rajbongshi 15-02-2002 Kalicharan Rajbongshi OBC-MOBC AHSEC 345 Merit

OBC - MOBC

EWS

MASS COMMUNICATION MERIT LIST (UNRESERVED CATEGORY), DATE: 07/08/2020



5 ADMSACK13696 BISHAL  BHARADWAJ 13-11-2000 RANJIT BHATTACHARYYA UR AHSEC 341 Merit

6 ADMSACK13236 DIKSHA  SARMAH 29-10-2001 BHABESH SARMAH UR AHSEC 341 Merit

7 ADMSACK13007 TUNUJA  BASUMATARY 10-08-2002 BHADROSING BASUMATARY ST(P) AHSEC 339 Merit

8 ADMSACK12484 DIKSHYA  RANI BAISHYA 01-01-2003 PRAFULLA BAISHYA SC AHSEC 331 Merit

9 ADMSACK14131 SUBHANGI  SAIKIA 21-12-2001 SURJYA SAIKIA OBC-MOBC AHSEC 323 Merit

10 ADMSACK11906 KAUSHIK  TALUKDAR 11-07-2002 ACHYUT TALUKDAR UR AHSEC 316 Merit

11 ADMSACK13993 Alakesh  Pathak 24-09-2002 Late pradeep pathak UR AHSEC 302 Merit

12 ADMSACK13043 MRIGAV  KUMAR 01-01-1998 NARENDRA NATH BARMAN OBC-MOBC AHSEC 300 Merit

13 ADMSACK11923 Rana  Das 10-10-2000 KHANINDRA NATH DAS UR AHSEC 289 Merit

14 ADMSACK12594 GOURANGA  BASUMATARY 14-04-2002 SANJIB BASUMATARY ST(P) AHSEC 286 Merit

15 ADMSACK12206 Kartik  Kalita 23-11-2002 Kulodhar kalita UR AHSEC 285 Merit

16 ADMSACK14395 Chandan  Raj Deka 04-04-2000 Joynath deka OBC-MOBC AHSEC 279 Merit

17 ADMSACK12838 MAMREZ  ALI 28-01-2002 HAJARAT ALI UR AHSEC 279 Merit

18 ADMSACK12091 BHAIRABI SWARGIARY 08-02-2002 DUTTALAL SWARGIARY ST(P) AHSEC 276 Merit

19 ADMSACK12562 MRINMAY  KALITA 31-07-2002 MATHURA MOHAN KALITA UR, EWS AHSEC 258 Merit

STP

EWS


